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Letters Home 
Music Concert    Transition Visit   Head Teacher Letter 

Sports Day Lunch    Musical Instrument Hire 

Cedar and Beech Class Party  Parent Satisfaction Survey 

Bikeability     Elm Class Film 

Looking Ahead  Messages 

 Mon  

12th 

July 

Move-up morning 

Yr 5 Clarinet Les-

sons 

 

Tues 

13th 

July 

Guitar Lessons 

 

Wed 

14th 

July 

Violin lessons 

 

Thurs 

15th 

July 

Leavers’ assem-

bly 9am    

Fri  

16th 

July 

LAST DAY 

OF TERM 

Whole-school 

Prize-giving As-

sembly 

School dinners 

will be fish fillets 

instead of fish 

fingers today. 

 

After school clubs  

There are no more 
after school clubs this 
week but Catkins will 
continue as normal. 

 

Residential Trip 
Next Year 

We have provisionally 
booked a residential for 
next year 6's, please 
make a note of dates.  
we will be leaving 
Sunday 26th June 
2022 and returning 
Wednesday 29th June 

2022.  

Leavers’ Assembly 2021 

The weather is looking 
good for Thursday so I 
can confirm that this will 
be held on our bottom 
playground and we will 
be able to invite two 
adults per child into 
school on this occasion, 
forming two bubbles of 
30 as an audience. 

 

  
 
Oak Class Parentpay Debts 
 
Please could all debts on Parentpay be settled 
before the end of the week for those students 
leaving this year. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sims Parent App 
 
Please could all Parents and Carers Log onto 
Sims Parent and ensure all of the contact 
information and details we hold for your child/
ren is correct. It is imperative that we have have 
at least three emergency contacts for your 
children on our system.   
 
Eats Menu 2021-2022 
Next year’s menu is attached but may be subject to 
some changes for some more popular meal choices. 
 

 

 





Term Dates 2021-2022 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 6th September 2021 – Friday 17th December 2021 

HALF TERM – Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2021 

Christmas Break – Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 

SPRING TERM 

Wednesday 5th January – Friday 8th April 

HALF TERM – Monday 21st February – Friday 25th February 2022 

EASTER BREAK – Friday 8th April – Friday 22nd April 2022 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 2nd May 2022 May Day Holiday 

Monday 25th April – Friday 22nd July 2022 

HALF TERM – Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 

Summer Break – Monday 25th July 2022  

STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS (PD DAY) 

Thursday 2nd September 2021 

Friday 3rd September 2021 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Friday 8th April 

Monday 6th June 2022 










